
 

Year 10 Exam Timetable  
June 2024 

 
 

Final – 12.06.24 

 AM PM 

Monday 17th June 2024  Y11 Music Exam 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Y11 D&T Exam Y11 Astronomy Exam 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 
English Language 
1 hour, 45 minutes 

Biology 
1 hour, 10 minutes 
1 hour, 45 minutes  

Thursday 20th June 2024 Y11 Hospitality & Catering Exam 
GCSE PE 

1 hour, 15 minutes 

Friday 21st June 2024 
English Literature  
1 hour, 45 minutes 

Health & Social Care 
1 hour, 15 minutes 

   

 AM PM 

Monday 24th June 2024 
History  
2 hours 

Business Studies 
1 hour, 30 minutes 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 
Chemistry 

1 hour, 10 minutes 
1 hour, 45 minutes 

RS Paper 1 
50 minutes 

 
Engineering 
50 minutes 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 
Maths Paper 1 

1 hour, 30 minutes 
Spanish Reading & Listening 

1 hour, 30 minutes 

Thursday 27th June 2024 Year 10 QE Taster Day 

Friday 28th June 2024 
Computer Science 
1 hour, 30 minutes 

RS Paper 2 
50 minutes 

Monday 1st July 2024 
Maths Paper 2 

1 hour, 30 minutes  

Physics 
1 hour, 10 minutes 
1 hour, 45 minutes 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Year 10 Darlington College Taster Day 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 

Spanish Writing 
F – 1 hour 

H – 1 hour, 15 minutes  
 

D&T 
50 minutes 

Hospitatlity & Catering 
45 minutes 

Thurday 4th July 2024 

Spanish Speaking Tests  
 

Geography Paper 1 
45 minutes 

 
Followed by 

 
Geography Paper 2 

60 minutes 

Spanish Speaking Tests  
 

Music Listening 
1 hour, 30 minutes 

Friday 5th July 2024 Spanish Speaking Tests  

 
 

 


